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Motorsport Service

DEELNEMERS
HENDRIKS MOTORSPORT SERVICE UKKE PUKKE RACE

Leeftijd

No.
146
148
124
365
165
10

253
125

217
217
148
148
41
88
200
12
14
65
65
20
20
77
50
51

68
68
68
318
10

75
136

33

43

36

IRacingteam,
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Naam deelnemer
Sam Sommerdijk
Suus sommerdijk
Danny Derks
Yfke van Ninhuys
Juup van Ninhuys
Rick Meulendijks
Dylan Bol

Bryan Bol

Niels Paauwe
Nick Colbers
Noud Colbers
Lieke Hoffmans
Wout Hoffmans
Mike Willems
Roy Willems
Priscilla Smits
Donna Wittebol
Rik Maessen
Luca Baegen
Jesse Baegen
Sarah Janssen
Joey Janssen
Donny Schaap
Tim Driessen
Anouk Driessen
Toon Snyers
Crazy Frog

Vicky Migos
Joycee Machielss
Tim Theulen
Bram Segers
Emma Segers
Dirk Segers
Dean Dokter
Bart de Wit

Niek van Dijck
Roy Marcellis
Roos van Dijck

Veronique van Dijck

Quinn van Dijck
Coen Blom
Djow Joris
Kevin Otten
Senna slabbers
Thijs Duijvelaar
Ben Steegh
Rinaldo Schutte
Bram Gossens
Kyano van Eck
Sylvie van Rooij
Fleur Heijsteeg
Youri Heijsteeg
Lizzy Hendrikx
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PINKSTERRACES

Omschrijving bolide
Cart 125 CC

Cart 60 CC

Quad 110 CC

Mini Stockcar F1
Mini Stockcar F1
Quad

CrateRacer
CrateRacer
CrateRacer

Mini Stockcar F1
Mini Stockcar F1
Mini stockcar F1
Cart

Quad

Quad

Quad

Kart

Quad

Cart

Mini Stockcar F1
Yamahamotor X50
KTM motor XR350
Cart

cart

cart

SpeedCrate 2

XL Driving Helmet

Michael Schumacher Helmet
Michael Schumacher Helmet

Quad 110 CC

kart met puch blok
Quad

Quad

Mini Stockcar F1

60 cc mini-kart
Quad (Suzuki)
Quad (Suzuki)
Quad 80cc Suzuki
Quad 80cc Suzuki
Quad 80 CC

kart met puch blok motor
Quad 50cc

Mini Crosser

Quad 90 CC

Quad 110 CC
Greenyard stockcar
Brommerquad
Honda DAX (bj 1972)
Quad

Mini Stockcar F1
Quad

Kart

Elektisch Quad

WWW.RACEWAYVENRAY.COM/UKKEPUKKE
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Woonplaats
Horssen
Horssen
Helmond
Maasbree
Maasbree
Deurne
Baarlo (LB)
Baarlo (LB)
Nistelrode
Baarlo (LB)
Baarlo (LB)
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Merselo
Merselo
Ophemert
Keldonk
Ysselsteyn
Linschoten
Linschoten
Melick
Melick
Heemskerk
Meterik
Meterik

Heusden-Zolder (B)

Zolder (B)
Zolder (B)
Zolder (B)
Reuver
Alphen NBr.
Alphen NBr.
Alphen NBr.
Brunssum
Ospel

Oirlo
Ysselsteyn
Oirlo
Ysselsteyn
Ysselsteyn
Wijchen
Sevenum
Elst (GLD)
Linne
Baarlo (LB)
Maasbree
Brunssum
Venray
Posterholt
Veen

Wijk en Aalburg
Wijk en Aalburg
Heythuysen




